Br
oa
dc
as
t &
 M
ed
ia

Version 05.00, June 2016
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®AVBrun Audio/Video/Broadcast Sequencer Software Tool 17
Ordering information
For R&S®AVBrun D-Book, NorDig E-Book test suites and the Thailand and
Vietnam profiles
Designation Type Order No.
Audio/Video/Broadcast Sequencer Software Tool,
base software, free download from the Rohde & Schwarz
website
R&S®AVBrun  2116.1192.00
Software options (for R&S®BTC)
AVBrun D-Book Test Suite R&S®BTC-KT3310 2114.7987.02
AVBrun NorDig Test Suite Subset DVB-T/DVB-T2 RF Test R&S®BTC-KT3311 2114.7993.02
AVBrun E-Book Test Suite  R&S®BTC-KT3312 2114.8002.02
AVBrun NorDig Test Suite Subset Cable  R&S®BTC-KT3325 2114.8019.02
AVBrun NorDig Test Suite Subset Satellite  R&S®BTC-KT3326 2114.8025.02
AVBrun NorDig Test Suite Subset DVB-T/DVB-T2 General
Test
R&S®BTC-KT3327 2114.8077.02
AVBrun DTMB Terrestrial (China)  R&S®BTC-KT3330 2114.8060.02
AVBrun Thailand Profile R&S®BTC-KT3332 2114.8102.02
AVBrun Vietnam Profile R&S®BTC-KT3333 2114.8119.02
AVBrun Camera Support
supplement to D-Book, NorDig
R&S®BTC-KT3329 2114.8090.02
Hardware option (for R&S®BTC-KT3329 camera support)
Camera Package, incl. camera and software extension,
automatically added to R&S®AVBrun camera support
R&S®BTC-Z3329 2114.7964.02
Extended Warranty for Camera Package R&S®WE1,
R&S®WE2,
R&S®WE3
Please contact your local
Rohde & Schwarz sales
office.
R&S®BTC base unit and extensions (for D-Book, Nordig, E-Book test suites and Thailand and Vietnam profiles)
Broadcast Test Center R&S®BTC 2 2114.3000.02
Baseband Generator (first channel) R&S®BTC-B1 2114.3500.02
Baseband Generator (second channel) R&S®BTC-B2 2114.3600.02
Baseband Main Module (path A) R&S®BTC-B11 2114.6500.02
Baseband Main Module (path AB) R&S®BTC-B12 2114.6600.02
RF Path A, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®BTC-B3103 2114.3100.02
RF Path B, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®BTC-B3203 2114.3300.02
Fading Simulator (path A) R&S®BTC-B1031 2114.3700.02
Fading Simulator (path B) R&S®BTC-B1032 2114.3800.02
Multimedia Generator Suite R&S®BTC-K20 included in base unit
Multiprofile Gateway DVB-T2 R&S®BTC-K24 2114.7006.02
Arbitrary Waveform Generator R&S®BTC-K35 2114.6974.02
DVB-T/DVB-H Coder R&S®BTC-K501 2114.6980.02
J.83/A/B/C Coder (DVB-C, US Cable, ISDB-C) R&S®BTC-K502 2114.6997.02
DVB-S/DVB-S2, DSNG Coder R&S®BTC-K508 2114.7093.02
DVB-T2 Coder R&S®BTC-K516 2114.7035.02
DVB-C2 Coder R&S®BTC-K517 2114.7041.02
AWGN after Fading R&S®BTC-K1040 2114.7070.02
Extended Noise Generator R&S®BTC-K1043 2114.7235.02
DTV Interferers R&S®WV-K1114 2116.9964.02
Cable Interferers R&S®WV-K1116 2116.9970.02
Satellite Interferers R&S®WV-K1123 2116.9987.02
Analog Signals R&S®WV-K816 2116.9935.02
Basic Stream Library R&S®LIB-K70 2116.9558.02
DVB-T2 MI Streams R&S®LIB-K57 2116.9429.02
HDMI™ RX 225 MHz Analyzer Module R&S®VT-B2360 2115.7616.06
HDMI™ RX 300 MHz Analyzer Module R&S®VT-B2361 2115.7639.06
Analog A/V RX R&S®VT-B2370 2115.7600.06
A/V Distortion Test R&S®VT-KT3360 2115.8387.02
Video Analysis R&S®VT-K2100 2115.8029.02
Video Measurement R&S®VT-K2101 2115.8264.02
A/V Distortion Analysis R&S®VT-K2111 2115.8041.03
Power Measurement R&S®BTC-K2055 2114.7258.02